504005810 09/14/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4052467

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Paul T. Jubinsky	07/03/1995

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DANA-FARBER CANCER INSTITUTE, INC.
Street Address:	450 BROOKLINE AVENUE
City:	BOSTON
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02215

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	07977757
Application Number:	08378076

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 542-5070 Email: mwhite@fr.com

Correspondent Name: JOSEPH J. KOIPALLY
Address Line 1: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	00530-0181001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARYANN WHITE	
SIGNATURE:	/Maryann White/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=00530-0181001 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504005810 REEL: 039742 FRAME: 0887

REEL: 039742 FRAME: 0888

ASSIGNMENT

I, Paul T. Jul	binsky
of 31 Kent Square	e, Boston, Massachusetts 02146
	Dollar and other valuable consideration paid to me by
Dana Farber Cancer Ins	·
	chusetts having its principal place
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02115 the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledg	ged, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said
Dana-Farber Cancer Inc	stitute
ts successors and assigns, the	e entire interest for the United States of America and all foreign
countries in a certain inven	tion or improvement in
	Receptor And Uses Thereof
1 18 9 to Linking	fexecuted by me
described in an application on tinuations, and div and the inventions and a	Serial Number. 07/977,757 filed on Nov. 19, 1993 and all islands thereof including 08/378,076, filed 1/25/95 any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all
	ed States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted
thereon or therefor;	
	consideration I agree promptly upon request of the Assignee,
	to execute and deliver without further compensation any power
	oplication, whether original, divisional, continuation or reissue, or
	be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the Assignee, its he inventions and any of them described in said application and
	n the United States and in any country foreign thereto.
and parents in Street containing in	
In Witness Where	or, I hereunto set my hand and seal this
day of July 3	Daul T. Johns
	TO OT LOUA
Co.	(Inventor's Signature:)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
sin lansach	WOLLD :
S. S	. 55.
COUNTY OF	av of July 195, personally
Before me this	
appeared Paul T. Jub	
acknowledged the foregoing	ng instrument of assignment to be his free act and deed.
	(Janeis & Ximmon
	Notary Public.
[Notary's seal bars]	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 2

RECORDED: 09/14/2016